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CULTURED PADDY SEEDS
Sudhakaran Shri K.

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to experiment cultivation of cultured/artificial paddy seeds in Kerala;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether any detailed study has been made in the regard;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) the details of the other crops whose seeds are going to be tested/cultured/cultivated?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES (SHRI TARIQ ANWAR)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.

(c) No, Madam.

(d) Does not arise.

(e) There is no programme, in this regard, in any other crop in Kerala state.
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